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Tusz Brother B-1000BX czarny
(LC1000Bk, LC970Bk) TFO 36ml
Cena 10,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Opis produktu
Kompatybilne z drukarkami: 

DCP-130C
 
/ DCP-135C
 
/ DCP-150C
 
/ DCP-153C
 
/ DCP-157C
 
/ DCP-350C
 
/ DCP-357C
 
/ DCP-540CN
 
/ DCP-560CN
 
/ DCP-750CW
 
/ DCP-770CW
 
/ MFC-235C
 
/ MFC-240
 
/ MFC-240C
 
/ MFC-260C
 
/ MFC-3360C
 
/ MFC-440CN
 
/ MFC-465CN
 
/ MFC-5460CN
 
/ MFC-5860CN
 
/ MFC-660CN
 
/ MFC-680CN
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/ MFC-845CW
 
/ MFC-885CW
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